1° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL MTB - AVANHANDAVA-SP

Relatério Geral - SPORT - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
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Numero Nome

109

144

166
161

146

133
135

114
115
103

134

106
119
113

102

143

CINTHIA MARCAL

MARISA PEREIRA MARTINS

GLAUCIANE MEDEIROS
SUELENI DA ROCHA

MARINES NOGUEIRA RUIZ

KAROLAYNE SOUZA

LEDA MARIA PEDROSO VIEIRA
JARDIM

FABIANA GOUVEA
FABIANA VELA MORENO DALAN
ANA PAULA PFLEGER BRAGA

LARISSA DUARTE RIBEIRO

ANGELA MANZANO TORREZAN
FERNANDA RODRIGUES
ELIANE AP ALVES DE LIMA

ADA CRISTINA NANNI TIRINTAN

MARIA ISABEL ROQUE

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Fx.Et.

F4049

F4049

F3039
F5059

F4049

F1729
F4049

F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039

F4049
F3039
F3039

F5059

F5059

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACADEMIA AIRON
FITNESS

CICLOAVA CRUZEIRO
BIKE

TIME A
CICLOAVA CARLINHOS
BIKE

CASUBIKE / FOUR
PARCERIA ESPORTIVA/
CROSS PERFORM

JR MTB

TIME CILADA

CICLOAVA CARLINHOS
BIKE

LINS
CICLOAVA CARLINHOS
BIKE

CICLOAVA CARLINHOS
BIKE

EQUIPE GIRANDO

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Ritmo

00:02:32

00:02:41

00:02:48
00:02:49

00:02:50

00:02:53

00:02:53

00:02:58
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:03:08

00:03:12
00:03:15

00:03:16

00:03:16

00:03:19

Vel. Tempo
23,68 01:26:08.01
22,32  01:31:23.95
21,41  01:35:17.76
21,36  01:35:30.97
21,22  01:36:09.92
20,81  01:38:01.74
20,81  01:38:03.17
20,17  01:41:08.89
19,65 01:43:50.61
19,63  01:43:55.92
19,15  01:46:30.55
18,71  01:49:02.73
18,46 = 01:50:29.19
18,38  01:51:01.07
18,38  01:51:01.68
18,10 01:52:42.90
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